
Advt. No. - KPTC/46/2022 

VENUE : Guest House of the University of Allahabad. 

S.No. 

Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Mathematics 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Form 
No. 

125 

49 

78 

109 

54 

K.P. TRAINING COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

(Constituent College of University of Allahabad) 

14 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of 
"ASSISTANT PROFESSOR" 

17 

2 

Assistant Professor 

Name 

Dr. Dharmendra Pratap Singh 

Dr. Narendra Kumar Pathak 

Dr. Ram Dhani Singh 

Dr. Sandeep Kumar 

Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Dr. Shailendra Pratap Singh 

Dr. Shakti Prakash Singh 

Dr. Vishnu Dutt Tyagi 
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Cut Off- 73 

Date Interview 

25h August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

Time Interview 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 



Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Commerce 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Form 

7 

No. 

50 

84 

10 

136 

29 

117 

32 

Form 

No. 

6 

47 

13 

27 

130 

62 

44 

Assistant Professor 

92 

Name 

Dr. Naved Hassan Khan 

Dr. Priyanka Sharma 

Dr. Raveendra Kumar Singh 

Dr. Shweta Tripathi 

Dr. Tanvi Verma 

Dr. Vineeta Vinodiya 

Nitikesh Yadav 

Ritesh Kumar Mishra 

Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Perspective in Education 

Assistant Professor 

Name 

Dr. Amar Singh 

Dr. Beena Indrani 

Dr. Jawed Ahmad 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Dr. Ram Mohan Kesherwani 

Dr. Santosh Pal 

Dr. Shailesh Yadav 

Dr. Virendra Kumar Ratnakar 

Cut Off -54 
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Date Interview 

25h August 2023 

25th August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

Cut Off - 83 

Date Interview 

25 August 2023 

25 August 2023 

25th August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25" August 2023 

Time Interview 

25 August 2023 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

Time Interview 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 



Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Health & Physical Education 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Form 

8 

No. 

96 

94 

153 

95 

37 

89 

Form 

No. 

28 

59 

11 

70 

Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Social Sciences 

R 

61 

53 

43 

93 

Assistant Professor 

7 

Name 

Dr. Abhishek Shukla 

Dr. Devesh Singh Yadav 

Dr. Dharmendra Singh 

Dr. Manju Chaudhary 

Dr. Ram Ji Mishra 

Manvendra Singh 

Assistant Professor 

Name 

Dr. Alka Tripathi 

Dr, Amit Kumar 

Dr. Poonam Shakya 

Dr. Raghvendra Malviya 

Dr. Santosh Pal 

Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

Dr. Shailesh Yadav 

Dr. Virendra Kumar Ratnakar 

Dr. Vikrant Bhaskar 
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Date Interview 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

Cut Off - 83 

Date Interview 

25th August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25" August 2023 

25 August 2023 

25h August 2023 

25h August 2023 

Time Interview 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

Time Interview 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A..M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 

09:00 A.M. 
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