### List of Candidates called for interview for the post of "ASSISTANT PROFESSOR"

Advt. No. - KPTC/46/2022

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.

#### Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Mathematics

		Assistant Professor	Cut Off - 73	
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Date Interview	Time Interview
1	125	Dr. Dharmendra Pratap Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
2	49	Dr. Narendra Kumar Pathak	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
3	78	Dr. Ram Dhani Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
4	109	Dr. Sandeep Kumar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
5	54	Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
6	14	Dr. Shailendra Pratap Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
7	17	Dr. Shakti Prakash Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
8	2	Dr. Vishnu Dutt Tyagi	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.

## ▼ Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Commerce

		Assistant Professor	Cut Off - 54	
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Date Interview	Time Interview
1	50	Dr. Naved Hassan Khan	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
2	84	Dr. Priyanka Sharma	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
3	55	Dr. Raveendra Kumar Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
4	10	Dr. Shweta Tripathi	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
5	136	Dr. Tanvi Verma	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
6	29	Dr. Vineeta Vinodiya	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
7	117	Nitikesh Yadav	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
8	32	Ritesh Kumar Mishra	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.

## Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Perspective in Education

		Assistant Professor	Cut Off - 83	
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Date Interview	Time Interview
1	6	Dr. Amar Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
2	47	Dr. Beena Indrani	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
3	13	Dr. Jawed Ahmad	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
4	27	Dr. Rajesh Kumar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
5	130	Dr. Ram Mohan Kesherwani	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
6	62	Dr. Santosh Pal	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
7	44	Dr. Shailesh Yadav	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
8	92	Dr. Virendra Kumar Ratnakar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.

# Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Health & Physical Education

		Assistant Professor	Cut Off - 57.6	
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Date Interview	Time Interview
1	96	Dr. Abhishek Shukla	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
2	94	Dr. Devesh Singh Yadav	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
3	153	Dr. Dharmendra Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
4	95	Dr. Manju Chaudhary	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
5	37	Dr. Ram Ji Mishra	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
6	89	Manvendra Singh	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.

#### Teacher Education (B.Ed.) in the Stream of Social Sciences

		Assistant Professor	Cut Off - 83	
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Date Interview	Time Interview
1	28	Dr. Alka Tripathi	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
2	59	Dr. Amit Kumar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
3	11	Dr. Poonam Shakya	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
4	70	Dr. Raghvendra Malviya	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
5	61	Dr. Santosh Pal	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
6	53	Dr. Shailendra Kumar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
7	43	Dr. Shailesh Yadav	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
8	93	Dr. Virendra Kumar Ratnakar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.
9	7	Dr. Vikrant Bhaskar	25 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	09:00 A.M.